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Scar bor ough (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Danforth Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Jan 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519

Title

Linen- A

Linen- A

Armoire- C

Chair - C

Night Stands - C
Lamps- A

Bed-C

Decor - A

Dresser - C

Vintage Vanity Set - A
Clocks- A

Vintage Dresser - C
Night Table- B

Bed-C

Wood Armoire- C
Tables And Ottomans - B
Stereo- C

Lamps- B

TwinBed - B

Vintage Wedding Dress And Child's Dress A
Chair-C

Linen And Mirror - B
Upholstered Chairs - B
Mirror - A

Vintage Telephone Table- A
Decor - A

Vintage Stereo - C

Beer Stein- A

Table- B
Metallic Art - A

Metallic Pictures- A
Metallic Art - A

M. L. DeLucaMetalic Art- A
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Auction Closes: Fri, Jan 13 7.00pm ET

Lot

0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552

Title

Metallic Art - A
Metallic Art - A
Decor - A

Veduta Del Porto Di Genova- A
Decor - B

Prints- B

Lamps- B

Decor - A

Print - B

Figures- A

Lamp-B

Table-C

Ginger Jars- B
Figures- B

Table-C
Silverplate - B
Crystal And Glass- A
Beer Glasses- B
Decor - B

Decor - A

Crystal And More - A
Enamel Dishes- B
Plates- B

Muffin Pans And Trays- A
Serving Dishes- B
Decor - B

Cutlery - A

Decor - B

Crystal And Glass- A
Coffee Maker And Mill - A
Coffee Supplies- A
Table And Chairs- C
Christmas Decor - B



Lot

0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591

Title

Teapots And Coffee Pot - B
Kitchen Supplies- A
Dishes-C

Dishes- B

Woods Dishes - C
Glassware- B

Teacups And Saucers - A
Coffee Set - A

Vases- A

Oil On Canvas- C
Dishes- A

Lasagna Pan And Casserole Dish - B
Serving Trays- C

Serving Pieces- A

Plants- A

Burner And Pot - B
Canning Supplies- B
Propane BBQ - C

Ladder - C

Pots And Roaster - A
Chairs- B

Cleaning Supplies- A
Table And Chairs- C

3 Chairs- B
Dehumidifier - C

Chairs- A

Appliances- B

Bread Boxes And Massage Mat - C
Clocks And Hair Dryer - B
Chair - A

Coffee Table- B

Sofa- C

End Table- B

Sewing Supplies- A
Entertainment Cabinet - C
Coffee Table- C

Espresso Maker - B
Canister Set - B
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Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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